The Sapling Company, Inc.
1633 Republic Road
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006
215.322.6063 P.
215.322.8498 F.
•	 Receives and transmits the signal once a minute
•	 Each clock acts as a repeater and transmitter

200 - 260 VAC (220 volt model)
Specifications
Ordering Information
SBL 1000 Series Wireless Digital Clock (V3)
Wireless Clock Housings
V - Voltage
4 - 24 Volt
1 - 110 Volt
2 - 220 Volt
SBL–103–SSD–V SBD-00M-SSD-0
Examples:
SBL-103-254-1:                   SBL 1000 Series, 2.5” (6.35 cm), 4 Digit, 110 Volt
SBL-103-406-4:	      SBL 1000 Series, 4.0” (10.16 cm), 6 Digit, 24 Volt
Examples:
SBD-005-404-0    Plastic Surface Mount Housing, 4.0” (10.16 cm) Size, 4 Digit
SBD-008-256-0    Plastic Double Mount Housing, 2.5” (6.35 cm) Size, 6 Digit
SS - Clock Size
25 - 2.5” Size
40 - 4.0” Size
D- Digits
4 - 4 Digits
6 - 6 Digits
M - Type of Mount
5 - Plastic Surface
8 - Plastic Double
D - Digits
4 - 4 Digits
6 - 6 Digits
SS - Clock Size
25 - 2.5” clock
40 - 4.0” clock
Average Current Consumption:
(maximum brightness)
Average Current Consumption:
(maximum brightness)
Signal Input:
Signal Output:
Display Format:
Brightness:
Mounting:
Compliance:
2.5” (6.35 cm) 4 and 6 Digit Clock
85 mA @ 24 VAC
30 mA @ 110 VAC
20 mA @ 220 VAC
4.0” (10.16 cm) 4 and 6 Digit Clock
190 mA @ 24VAC
45 mA @ 110 VAC
30 mA @ 220 VAC Sapling Wireless
Sapling Wireless Communication
Sapling Wireless Communication
12 or 24 hour mode
Two levels, adjustable
Surface or double mount
FCC compliant, part 15 Section 15,247
*specification sheets may change without prior notice